World Class Filtration Solutions
GasProTM TEM-100
Ultra-High Flow PTFE-316L in-Line
Fliter
GasProTM TEM -100 Series filters are specifically designed for filtration
of semiconductor gases when flow rates to 8,495 l/min (300 scfm)
are required. This all-welded assemply will deliver 0.003 micron
particle retention where a high flow rate is required and space

91
0
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Specifications
PFG910 / May 2017
Porvair is a registered trademark of Porvair plc.
GasPro is a trademark of Porvair plc.
Hastelloy is a registered trademark of Haynes International Inc.
VCR is a registered trademark of Swagelok Company.
© Copyright 2017. Porvair Filtration Group Ltd. All rights reserved.
While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of this document, due to
continuous product development, the data contained is subject to constant revision and
Porvair Filtration Group Ltd. reserves the right to change, alter or modify its contents.
* �FEP encapulated FKM O-rings are available upon request.
* Not all fittings, lengths, and part numbers are shown on the chart. Please contact
your Porvair or an approved Porvair distributor for special length and fitting options.
    Part Number 	               Inlet/Outlet Fittings 	        Filter Media / Housing 	     Other Materials 	                                Length (in/mm)
TEM-111-16                 1.0” compression inlet/outlet                                                                                                                                  35.0/889
TEM-111-24                 1.5” compression inlet/outlet                                                                                                                                  35.0/889
TEM-150-16                 1.0” tube stub inlet/outlet                                                                                                                                        35.0/889
TEM-150-24                 1.5” tube stub inlet/outlet                                                                                                                                        35.0/889
TEM-115-16                 1.0” male gasket seal inlet/outlet                                                                                                                           35.0/889
TEM-115-24                 1.5” male gasket seal inlet/outlet                                                                                                                           35.0/889
Porvair Filtration Group Inc.
1226 Caldwell Blvd.
Nampa, Idaho 83651
Tel:	 +1 208 461 2090